Sgren Eg Staugard
Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Michael Buch Lorenzen
Peter Knudsen

Peter H.Juhl

Flemming Jgrgensen
Martin Busch

Jesper Fenger Grgn
Thomas Gadsbglle
Rasmus Nygard Rasmussen
Ole Gadsbglle

Jens Liengard

Jens Peder Jensen
Morten Nielsen

Bendt Bossen

Jakob E Juhl

Jens Kristian Laursen
Lars Thaasti

Dorthe Kiihl Petersen

Trine Eg Staugaard

Hanne Ljungberg

Grethe Anaus

Kate Nielsen

Lone Rasmussen

Ulrikka @rnhagen Jgrgensen

KOK

OK H.T.F.
OK GORM
Melfar
OK H.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Esbjerg
OK Snab
Esbjerg
OK Snab
OK H.T.F.
IF Skrydstrup
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
OK GORM
OK Snab

OK SYD
Kolding OK
OK SYD
Viborg OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab

Bane 1

Ggdding

Udgaet

Udgaet
Disk.

0
1:05:00 100
1:08:15 97
0
1:40:34 65

O O O o o o o

1:33:11 72

Bane 2D

1:00:16 98
1.00:16 98
1:05:51 93
58:41 100
1:09:21 89
58:05 100

Ulvedal
48:15
49:17

54:27
1:26:21
48:57
48:59
52:40
52:24
55:33
58:46
1:03:48

Disk.

59:18
48:24
1:22:40
1:04:50
Ej start

42:40

100
99
0
94
62
100
100
96
96
93
90
85

O O O O o o

84
95
60
78
0

0
100

Stursbgl

Udgaet

Udgaet

52:23 100
56:43 96
1:00:44 92
1:15:38 77
1:33:55 59

O O O O O O o o

1:53:01 40

o O O

50:27 100
0
58:24 93
0
1:05:14 86
0
0

200
199
189
171
127
100
100
96
96
93
90
85
72
40

o O o o

198
193
186
178
175
100
100



Rikke Rasmussen
Inger Marie Haahr

Karsten Jghnk

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Per Eg Pedersen

Peter Damgaard Frandsen
Jens Chr. Pedersen
Poul Erik Buch

Niels Mgller Petersen
Ove Petersen

Michael Termansen
Flemming D. Andersen
Nis K. Skau

Flemming Roel Jensen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Holger Mikkelsen
Sgren Maarup

Sgren Germann

Hans Christian Strib
Stig Knudsen

Jacob E. Juhl

Niels Nygaard Jensen
Jonathan Ramus

Leif Skovgard Knudsen
Sven Madsen

Gert Pedersen

Lars Strem Hansen
Knud Jespersen

OK Snab
OK H.T.F.

OK SYD
OK Djurs
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK GORM
OK GORM
OK FROS
OK SYD
OK SYD
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
Kolding OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK
OK GORM
OK GORM
OK GORM
OK H.T.F.
OK Snab
OK FROS
Faborg

OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Snab

Bane 2H

49:36
49:21
49:57
55:34

58:40
1:00:18
1:.04:55
1:05:10
1:00:25
1:26:54
1:26:15
1:39:06

48:25

50:53

52:16

55:05

59:25
1:01:00

1:.02:46
1:04:06
1.07:17
1:.07:19

99
100
99
93
0
0
90
89
84
84
88
62
63
50
100
98
97
94
0
89
88
0
86
85
82
82

Disk.

Disk.

56:34
1:23:06

42:55
46:28
48:44

45:43
50:51
49:19
59:14
56:43
56:39
1:08:52
1:34:54
1:23:34
1:32:13

53:49

56:41

87

60 Ejstartet

100

0 Udgaet
0

41:28
46:58
45:39
36:26
47:14
44:55
50:03
50:10
49:56
54:22
1:05:53
1:05:24

1:18:39

95
90
91
100

9] N N 00 00 00 00 O W
00 O N RFR W N NN DNO

O O O OO O OO o o o o

87
60

199
197
194
193
188
185
184
176
174
171
163
134
123
109
100
98
97
94
90
89
88
87
86
85
82
82



Torben Rasmussen
Jgrn H.Clausen

Keld Rasmussen

Ole Binder

Per F.Henriksen

Asger Kristensen

Jon Matthiesen

Kaj Ove Rasmussen
Per Rasmussen
Hans-Henrik Hvelplund
Jgrn F.Andersen
Henrik Dagsbjerg

Jack Skrydstrup

Mads E Juhl

Michael W.Nielsen
Silas Frederik Thomsen
Uffe Sudergaard

Esben @. Pedersen

Gustav Vinther @stermark Jensen

Peter Sglling

Henriette Klarskov Clausen

Jorn F. Andersen
Asta Terkelsen

Jeppe Liengard Caspersen

Felix Isaksen
Nanna S. Knudsen
Frederick Taasti
Kent Jensen

Odense OK
OK SYD
HTF

OK GORM
HTF
Herning OK
OK SYD

OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
OK SYD

OK H.T.F.
OK PAN
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.
OK SYD

OK PAN
OK Melfar

OK GORM
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
OK GORM
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK GORM
OK Snab
Kolding OK

Disk.
Udgaet

Disk.

0
0
0
1:13:28 75
0
1:38:32 50

O O O O O oo oo o o

Bane 3

36:38 100
36:13 100
55:09 82
0
1:00:49 76
1.07:25 69
38:.09 99
0
46:34 90
0
0

Disk.

Udgaet

Ej start
Disk.

Ej start

0
0
1:05:21 78
0
1:28:02 55

O OO O 0O O O o o o o o

34:23 93
27:15 100
1:16:50 51
55:46 72
53:46 74
49:23 78
0

34:32 93
0

38:43 89
0

Ej startet

Ej startet

Udgaet
Udgaet

Gennemfert

Ej startet
Udgaet

55:58 81
57:48 79

O O O O OO OO OO0 O OoO o o o

35:56 100
47:32 89
55:56 80
49:01 87

O O O O O o

49:17 87

U 0 N NN NN
o U1 L1 0 O -

O O O O O O O o o o o

200
200
162
159
150
147
99
93
90
89
87



Kim Klarskov Clausen
Bente H. Ringive

Martin Ringive

Lise Nielsen

Rasmus Slot Fenger-Grgn
Anne Grethe Eriksen
Torsten Boe Larsen

Lis Knudsen

Mona Rasmussen

Anne Sofie Motzkus
Kent @stermark Jensen
Lotte Winter Andersen
Else Sglling

Helle Termansen

Anton Bech Nielsen

Eva @rnhagen Jgrgensen

OK H.T.F.
OK GORM
OK GORM
OK H.T.F.
OK Snab
OK FROS
Odense OK
Faborg OK
OK H.T.F.
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK SYD
OK Snab
OK Snab

55:08

55:08

56:03

1:00:08

1:00:44

1:10:10

1:47:12

30 Disk.
0

0 Ejstart
0 Disk.

48:19

54:35

55:59

1:06:44
1:06:41

o O O o

79

0

73

72 Udgaet

0

61

61

0 Udgaet

0 Gennemfgrt
0

0

49:07 87

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 00O O0OOoOOoOOo oo

87
82
82
81
79
77
76
73
72
67
61
61
30

o



